
Lake Forest Sports Park and Recreation Center
2021 Summer Adult Softball

Tuesday Men's (Lower)
Last Updated On: 9/15/21

Team Name Manager Wins Losses Ties
1 Raiders Carlos Miranda 4 3 1
2 Warning Track PowerJustin Shimaski 8 0
3 The Grid Brent Lopez 0 7
4 Little Dingers Denny Luu 3 4 1
5 Juicers 2.0 Mike Gass 4 4
6 Tommy Borachos Ehtan Malin 4 3 1
7 Ball Busters Jon Datiles 2 4 1

LAKE FOREST SPORTS PARK - FIELD 1
Week Date Time Visitor vs Home Score

Week 1 Tuesday, July 20, 2021 6:30 p.m. 3 vs 4 5-20
7:40 p.m. 2 vs 5 13-10
8:50 p.m. 1 vs 6 5-7

Bye - 7

Week 2 Tuesday, July 27, 2021 6:30 p.m. 4 vs 2 14-27
7:40 p.m. 5 vs 1 19-11
8:50 p.m. 6 vs 7 15-15

Bye - 3

Week 3 Tuesday, August 3, 2021 6:30 p.m. 4 vs 5 6-26
7:40 p.m. 2 vs 7 23-11
8:50 p.m. 3 vs 6 2-17

Bye - 1

Week 4 Tuesday, August 10, 2021 6:30 p.m. 5 vs 3 26-7
7:40 p.m. 6 vs 2 1-22
8:50 p.m. 7 vs 1 6-7

Bye - 4



Week 5 Tuesday, August 17, 2021 6:30 p.m. 4 vs 7 15-18
7:40 p.m. 3 vs 1 7-16
8:50 p.m. 5 vs 6 5-20

Bye - 2

Week 6 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 6:30 p.m. 6 vs 4 4-11
7:40 p.m. 3 vs 7 20-21
8:50 p.m. 1 vs 2 3-18

Bye - 5

Week 7 Tuesday, August 31, 2021 6:30 p.m. 4 vs 1 18-18
7:40 p.m. 7 vs 5 12-19
8:50 p.m. 2 vs 3 7-0

Bye - 6

Week 8 Tuesday, September 7, 2021 6:30 p.m. 4 vs 3 21-10
7:40 p.m. 5 vs 2 10-22
8:50 p.m. 6 vs 1 12-17

Bye - 7

Week 9 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 6:30 p.m. 2 vs 4 17-11
7:40 p.m. 1 vs 5 27-24
8:50 p.m. 7 vs 6 13-18

Bye - 3

Week 10 Tuesday, September 21, 2021 6:30 p.m. 5 vs 4
7:40 p.m. 6 vs 3
8:50 p.m. 7 vs 2

Bye - 1

Week 11 Tuesday, September 28, 2021 6:30 p.m. 1 vs 7
7:40 p.m. 2 vs 6
8:50 p.m. 3 vs 5

Bye - 4

Week 12 Tuesday, October 5, 2021 6:30 p.m. 7 vs 4
7:40 p.m. 1 vs 3



Bye - 2/3/6

Single Elimination Playoffs
Week 13 Tuesday, October 12, 2021 6:30 p.m. 5 Seed vs 4 Seed

7:40 p.m. 6 Seed vs 3 Seed
8:50 p.m. 7 Seed vs 2 Seed

Week 14 Tuesday, October 19, 2021 6:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
8:50 p.m.


